Phone 1300 737 787 Parchem Construction Supplies Pty Ltd  (ABN 80 069 961 968) www.parchem.com.au
EQUIPMENT DATA SHEET
May 13
continuous rim
Continuous rim blade for use on power tools and tile saws for precise and chip free cutting of
granite, ceramic, terracotta and porcelain tiles. Can be used both wet or dry.
Part Code SPeCifiCation deSCriPtion
8HPB105T 107×8×1.6×1.2 BLADETEC-CRG105 TRADE
8HPB115T 117×8×1.6×1.2 BLADETEC-CRG115 TRADE
8HPB125T 127×8×1.6×1.2 BLADETEC-CRG125 TRADE
10HPB150T 152×10×1.6×1.2 BLADETEC-CRG150 TRADE
10HPB180T 178×10×1.6×1.2 BLADETEC-CRG180 TRADE
10HPB200T 203×10×1.6×1.2 BLADETEC-CRG200 TRADE
10HPB230T 230×10×1.8×1.4 BLADETEC-CRG230 TRADE
thin turbo rim
Thin turbo blade for fast chip free cutting of very hard materials including ceramic and
porcelain tiles, clay bricks, marble and slate. Commonly used on angle grinders in dry
application.
Part Code SPeCifiCation deSCriPtion
10HPABF105TT 105×10×1.4×1.0 BLADETEC-TT105 TRADE
10HPABF115TT 115×10×1.4×1.0 BLADETEC-TT115 TRADE
10HPABF125TT 125×10×1.4×1.0 BLADETEC-TT125 TRADE
turbo rim
Turbo rim blade used in a variety a general purpose cutting applications where a chip free cut
is not required. Used for cutting materials such as clay and concrete bricks, cement sheet,
general concrete (not reinforced), concrete roof tile and clay/concrete pipes. Can be used both
wet or dry.
Part Code SPeCifiCation deSCriPtion
10HPABF105T 105×10×2.0×1.2 BLADETEC-T105 TRADE
10HPABF115T 115×10×2.0×1.2 BLADETEC-T115 TRADE
10HPABF125T 125×10×2.0×1.2 BLADETEC-T125 TRADE
10HPABF150T 150×10×2.0×1.2 BLADETEC-T150 TRADE
10HPABF180T 180×10×2.4×1.6 BLADETEC-T180 TRADE
10HPABF200T 200×10×2.4×1.6 BLADETEC-T200 TRADE
10HPABF230T 230×10×2.6×1.8 BLADETEC-T230 TRADE
segmented rim
Segmented rim blade for general purpose cutting of masonry, brick and concrete products
along with softer stone and terrazzo. Can be used both wet or dry.
Part Code SPeCifiCation deSCriPtion
10A115T 115×10×1.8×30×9×1.2 BLADETEC-SE115 TRADE
10A125T 125×10×1.8×30×10×1.2 BLADETEC-SE125 TRADE
10A150T 150×10×2.0×34×11×1.4 BLADETEC-SE150 TRADE
10A178T 178×10×2.2×32×14×1.6 BLADETEC-SE180 TRADE
10A200T 200×10×2.4×37×14×1.6 BLADETEC-SE200 TRADE
10A230T 230×10×2.4×38×16×1.6 BLADETEC-SE230 TRADE
turbo rim (AbrAsiVe)
Premium quality Turbo rim blade for cutting softer type materials giving fast efficient cutting
with extended life. Types of materials recommended for cutting include concrete blocks/
pavers, sandstone and aerated concrete. Can be used both wet or dry.
Part Code SPeCifiCation deSCriPtion
F03580 230×10×2.6×33×18×1.8 BLADETEC-TA230 PREMIUM
6mm wide tuck point
Premium quality 6.5mm wide blade used for tuck pointing and cleaning of mortar joints. Most
commonly used by the professional in dry application.
Part Code SPeCifiCation deSCriPtion
HFTK105P-6 105×10×6.35×30×8×4.0 (85) BLADETEC-TU105/65 PREMIUM
HFTK115P-6 115×10×6.35×30×9×4.0 (95) BLADETEC-TU115/65 PREMIUM
HFTK125P-6 125×10×6.35×30×10×4.0 (105) BLADETEC-TU125/65 PREMIUM
HFTK180P-6 178×10×6.35×32×14×4.0 (158) BLADETEC-TU180/65 PREMIUM
9.5mm wide tuck point
Premium quality 9.5mm wide blade used for tuck pointing and cleaning of mortar joints. Most
commonly used by the professional in dry application.
Part Code SPeCifiCation deSCriPtion
HFTK105P-9 105×10×9.5×30×8×4.0 (85) BLADETEC-TU105/95 PREMIUM
HFTK115P-9 115×10×9.5×30×9×4.0 (95) BLADETEC-TU115/95 PREMIUM
HFTK125P-9 125×10×9.5×30×10×4.0 (105) BLADETEC-TU125/95 PREMIUM
HFTK180P-9 178×10×9.5×32×14×4.0 (158) BLADETEC-TU180/95 PREMIUM
V-segment crAck chAser
Premium quality crack chasing blade with a “V” type segment designed to follow and widen
cracks in concrete prior to repair. Most commonly used by the professional in dry application.